
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Nr.
77
63
50
53
69
11
18
65
58
64
12
78
6

33
37
79
4
5

Nome
MARCELO FERREIRA LIMA
RODOLFO ZAMPIERI
OSMAR ANTONIO FRANCISCO J
PEDRO CELIO MENDES
DIGAO
CARLOS FREIRE
EDUARDO MONTEOLIVA DE TO
RUI BORGES
RAFAEL HENRIQUE BELLO
RODRIGO DE LIMA MENDES
CARLOS HENRIQUE ABRAHAO
MAVERICK
ANTONIO CARLOS MIGLIOLI
JORDAN RIBEIRO ARAUJO
LEO CACERE FERREIRA
ALEX MARQUES
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPARO
ANTONIO CARLOS LOPES

Classe

B
B
B

C
B
C
B
A
PREMIUM B

B

C
B
B
C

Melhor Tm
1:39.896
1:42.291
1:43.996
1:45.326
1:45.429
1:45.904
1:46.592
1:49.639
1:50.661
1:51.218
1:52.384
1:52.537
1:53.551
1:54.357
1:54.615
1:59.836
2:11.618
2:30.276

Dif
-

+2.395
+4.100
+5.430
+5.533
+6.008
+6.696
+9.743

+10.765
+11.322
+12.488
+12.641
+13.655
+14.461
+14.719
+19.940
+31.722
+50.380

2o. melhor
1:43.993
1:45.010
1:45.123
1:45.439
1:46.914
1:46.263
1:46.790
1:53.485
1:54.190
1:56.673
1:52.564
2:32.531
1:57.049
1:55.533
1:55.981
2:04.992
2:12.049
2:31.118

Voltas
7
6
5
7
7
7
4
4
5
4
6
2
6
7
3
4
3
5

Modelo

SRAD
ZX6
ZX10

SRAD
PANIGALE 
PANIGALE 
MT07
ZX6R
PANIGALE 

ZX6R

1299S

NINJA 400
400Z

Cometários

Classificado pela melhor voltaCBExperiense
Domingo

2B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

19/09/2021 09:12
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